
Cambridge Conservation Commission
2015 Meeting Schedule

Date Location Type
Monday, February 9, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, February 23, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Administrative
Monday, March 9, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, March 23, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Administrative
Monday, April 13, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, April 27, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Administrative
Monday, May 11, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, June 8, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, June 22, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Administrative
Monday, July 13, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, August 10, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, September 28, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, October 26, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, November 16, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing
Monday, December 14, 2015 344 Broadway (4th Floor Conference Room) Hearing


